DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 287.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 328.55

VALUE SURCHARGE 25.42

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -766.62

TOTAL FREIGHT 3033.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 545.94

GRAND TOTAL 3579.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1420 VALUE 50843.00

E-Waybill No 511937406059

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 103.24

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 117.99

VALUE SURCHARGE 13.15

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 500.00

DISCOUNT -1651.86

TOTAL FREIGHT 1299.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 233.82

GRAND TOTAL 1533.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty Three   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1651 VALUE 26295.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 323.31

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 369.49

VALUE SURCHARGE 14.68

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 500.00

DISCOUNT -2401.72

TOTAL FREIGHT 2701.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 486.18

GRAND TOTAL 3187.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Seven   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

CHENNAI AMBATTUR (CHAB)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1804 VALUE 29364.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 777.57

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 888.65

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.44

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1000.00

DISCOUNT -7257.32

TOTAL FREIGHT 5517.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 993.06

GRAND TOTAL 6510.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Five Hundred Ten   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1807/25-26 VALUE 118885.00

E-Waybill No 571937336006

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 50.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 38.04

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 43.47

VALUE SURCHARGE 7.62

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -101.43

TOTAL FREIGHT 518.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 93.24

GRAND TOTAL 611.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Eleven   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 8765 VALUE 15242.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :